Attributi tecnici
Potenza assorbita watt
Portata aria max.

Max. depressione
Superficie filtrante
Volume contenitore
Capacita liquido

Presa di corrente
Lunghezza cavo

Dimensioni (Lx Lax A)

Peso

1200 watt
4500 Lt./min
25000 Pa
5000 cm?

42 It.

26 lt.
100-2400 watt
7,5 mt.

565 x 385 x
650 mm

16,7 kg



